Bucks County Legends Sponsorships

Thank you for considering to sponsor the 2017 Bucks County Legends Baseball Organization. All of our teams (11U, 12U, 13U, 14U) will be competing in elite travel tournaments up and down the east coast. For 2017, all teams will be traveling throughout the state of Pennsylvania, Maryland, New York, New Jersey, Virginia, Delaware and South Carolina with the chance of qualifying for National tournaments. By placing your sponsorship dollars in support of our teams, your company will be recognized as a leader in advancing youth activities for residents in Bucks County. Below you will find our sponsorship packages designed to offer your company maximum awareness and recognition in our community and throughout the State of Pennsylvania for the 2017 season.

Note: All donations are tax deductable and we will provide you with our tax ID.

SPRING TRAINING LEVEL » Company Logo on club website. » Sponsorship Commitment: \$100.00	BUCKS COUNTY
 OPENING DAY LEVEL » Company Logo on club website plus a small size advertisement. » Sponsorship Commitment: \$300.00 	BASEBALL
ALLSTAR LEVEL	
» Company Logo on club website plus a medium size advertisement with a link to their site.	Payable To:
» 2 Custom club Ball Caps » Sponsorship Commitment: \$500.00	Bucks County Legends
	Send To:
 ** Company Logo on club website plus a large size advertisement with a link to their site and a Home page banner ad. ** Sponsorship Wall Plaque ** Advertisement at all Legends Fundraising Events ** Sponsorship Commitment: \$1000.00 	Bucks County Legends C/O Debbie Cox 567 Fernwood Lane Fairless Hills, Pa. 19030
	our website: www.buckscountylegends.com
Please Print	
Business Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone: Fa	ах:
Email Address:	
Website Address:	
Company Logo? Yes No (Please email logo to:	buckscountylegends@gmail.com)

Please feel free to attach business card and to contact us regarding any additional information you may require. **We truly appreciate your generosity.**